RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

BROADWAY BANK 5960 N. BROADWAY CHICAGO, IL 60660 97165399

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

BROADWAY BANK 5960 N. BROADWAY CHICAGO, IL 606602

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

BROADWAY BANK 5960 N. BROADWAY CHICAGO, IL 60660

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

This Mudification of Mortgage prepared by:

Broadway Bank, aid 5960 (1. Broadway Chicago, 11. 50660

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED MARCH 7, 1997, BETVELY Chicago Title and Trust Co., as Trustee, (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 171 N. Clark, Chicago. IL 60601; and BROADWAY BANK (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 5960 N. BROADWAY, CHICAGO, IL 60660.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a mortgage dated January 30, 1902 (the "Mortgage") recorded in Cook County, State of Illinois as follows:

Recorded February 21, 1992 with the Cook County Recorder as Document #92109655

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") located in Cook County, State of Illinois:

LOTS 118, 119, 120 and 121 IN J. W. COCHRAN'S SUBDIVISION OF PART SOUTH OF OWEN STREET AND PORTIONS OF THE NORTH AND WEST CORNERS OF BLOCK 21 IN CANAL'S TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 2043-42 Fest Grand Avenue, Chicago, N. 60512. The Real Property tax identification number is 17-07-128-006; 17-07-128-007: 17-07-128-008 AND 17-07-128-005.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

Extension of Maturity Date due to Renewal...

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future

7165399

200
7
n
4
44
10
M

soff first	EV:
Juse President	-
CANAL SOLUTION OF STREET	By:
SEE ATTACHED EXCULPATORY	
שבוני בייביאין לני אופילא על שופולא שום שום שוני אופילא שום שום שוני אופילא שוני אופילא שוני אופילא שוני אופילא	Chicag
WIND DAILED SOLT S, 1968.	

BEOVEDWAY BANK

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

_	-			saviaxa	My commission
				o state of the State o	Motary Public in
	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	he gaiblesoft			VB.
art between sari ort between sari ort to beet bra nierarit esecquiq	ts of the cyrporation to as snd your act to the test to the test and	esident; and to be the front sed egen to be sutherized egen to dissipped to be the front trised to execute this	em of nwons b M ant begbeinn bitulosen yd no e othus aus yadt i	rso. frust Co., and science and science the Edward actino the Eylan	Modification of Montioned, and mentioned, and
Mancened , siblic,	-viatoM bargimabhi.	, before me, the	61 ,	day of	eiff nO
				-	COUNTY OF
-	• • •	TC		7	STATE OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXECUT	TION WITH EXCULP.	ATORY CLAUSE FOR T	HE CHICAGO TRUS	T COMPANY TO	HIGTER HARRA
****	W_1031001	ATTACHED TO IMAT	Modification (of Mortgage	(00) EE GRUEK
DATED	March 7, 1997	TO/WITH	Broadway Bank		

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the parties hereto, anything to the contrary notwithstanding, that each and all of the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee while in form purporting to be the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements of said Trustee are nevertheless; each and every one of them, made and intended not as personal warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements by the Trustee or for the purpose or with the intention of binding said Trustee personally but are made and intended for the purpose of binding only that portion of the trust property specifically described herein, and this instrument is executed and delivered by said Trustee not in its own right, but solely in the exercise of the powers or inferred upon it as such Trustee; and that no personal liability or personal responsibility is assumed by not shall at any time be asserted or enforceable against The Chicago Trust Company. On account of the local Trustee in this instrument contained, either expressed or implied, all such personal liability, if any, being expressly waived and released.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The Chicago Trust Company, not personally, but as Trustee as aforesaid, has caused these presents to be signed by its Assistant Vice President, and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.

DATE

March 7, 199?

The Chicago Trust Company.
as Trustee aforesaid and

not personally,

Corporate Seal

Att

Assistant Vice President

Assistant Secretary

STACE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO HERTON CERTIFY, that the above named Assistant Vice Provident and

Assistant Secretary of The Chicago Trust Company, personally known to me to be the same partons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Assistant Vice Presider and Assistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that say signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Assistant Secretary, as custodian of the corporate seal of said Company, caused the corporate seal of said Company, caused the corporate seal of said Company to be affect to said instrument as said Assistant Secretary's own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company fooths been and purposes therein set forth.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
TEREBA WESCLITZ
Notary Public, State of Elitois
My Commission Expires 4/8/98

Giren under my hand and Notarial Soul this 7th day of March 1997

Notarial Seal

- me bleweif

977165298

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

97165399

na dan e

Loan No 1002853970

CATION OF MOR' (Continued)

Page 3

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

) 88	
COUNTY OF_	Carri)	
abbeates —T	Lucion & De	City and known to me to be	undersigned Notary Public, personal the Service Vice Personal ing instrument and acknowledged s
board of direc	tors or atherwise, for the u	act and deed of the said Lender, (uses and purposes therein mention	luly authorized by the Lender through ned, and on oath stated that he or she
board of direc	tors or atherwise, for the u	act and deed of the said Lender, o	luly authorized by the Lender through ned, and on oath stated that he or she
board of direct authorized to (tors or atherwise, for the u	act and deed of the said Lender, ones and purposes therein mention it and that the seal affixed is the o	luly authorized by the Lender through ned, and on oath stated that he or she
board of direct authorized to (tors or otherwise, for the unexecute this said instrument in and for the Euro of	act and deed of the said Lender, ones and purposes therein mention it and that the seal affixed is the o	luly authorized by the Lender through ned, and on oath stated that he or she

ST COUNTY CONTY ON ONE LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.27 (c) 1997 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved. [IL-G201 XENOS2.LN]

Property of County Clerk's Office

97265399